
 

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
                 NOTIFICATION NO. 182 /Cond. D.S.                                    

 

Revised Date Sheet for the M.B.A. (3.5 Years) First, Third, Fifth Semester Examination, 2021  

and Six Semester Examination, 2020 Postponed due to COVID-19  to be held in July-August, 2021 
 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

 Time: - 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

On Friday :- 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

            

First Semester:  

Date Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject L.K # 

31-07-2021 Saturday MBA102 Business Mathematics 2 

03-08-2021 Tuesday MBA101 Business Communication & Report Writing 1 

07-08-2021 Saturday  MBA105 Information Technology for Business Executives 5 

11-08-2021 Wednesday MBA103 Principles of Management 3 

13-08-2021 Friday MBA104 Financial Accounting 4 

   

 Third Semester:  

 

    

 Fifth Semester:              

Date  Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject L.K # 

31-07-2021 Saturday MBA 301 Corporate Law 23 

03-08-2021 Tuesday MBA 302 Management Information System  24 

05-08-2021 Thursday MBA 303  Production Operation Management    25 

07-08-2021 Saturday 

 

MBA 304 

 

 

MBA 306 

Specialization (Finance) 

i-Corporate Finance 

 

Specialization (Marketing) 

i-Retail Management 

 

26 

 

 

28 

     10-08-2021 Tuesday 

MBA 305 

 

 

MBA 307 

Specialization (Finance) 

ii-Business Taxation   

 

Specialization (Marketing) 

ii- Advertising & Promotional Strategies 

 

     27 

 

      

     29 

 

P.T.O 

 

 

 

 

Date  Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject 

L.K# 

30-07-2021 Friday MBA 201 Business Law 11 

04-08-2021 Wednesday  MBA 203 Macro-Economics & Economy of Pakistan 13 

09-08-2021 Monday MBA 205 Human Resource Management 15 

12-08-2021 Thursday  MBA 202 Financial Management 12 

16-08-2021 Monday MBA 204 Logic & Critical Thinking  14 

 

 



 

 

Sixth Semester:              

Date  Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject L.K # 

30-07-2021 Friday MBA 308 Entrepreneurship 30 

02-08-2021 Monday  MBA 309 Strategic Management 31 

04-08-2021 Wednesday  MBA 310 Leadership & Change Management 32 

06-08-2021 Friday  

 

MBA 311 

 

 

MBA 313 

Specialization (Finance) 

(i)Auditing  

 

Specialization (Marketing) 

(i)Marketing Research  

 

33 

 

 

     35 

09-08-2021 Monday  

 

MBA 312 

 

 

MBA 314 

Specialization (Finance) 

(ii)Investment & Portfolio Management 

 

Specialization (Marketing) 

(ii)Marketing in Emerging Markets    

 

     34 

 

 

     36 

 

 

 

 

      Dated: 24-6-2021                                     (DR.MUHAMMAD IRFAN) 

                                 Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

                      for Controller of Examinations 

 

 
    


